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Fecha  Apertura  Alto   Bajo   Cierre  Cambio  Cambio % 

1/11/2022 $177.85 $180.60 $173.80 $174.60 -$        3.10  -1.7% 

2/11/2022 $175.20 $183.40 $175.20 $182.15  $        7.55  5.8% 

3/11/2022 $181.15 $181.25 $170.00 $172.20 -$        9.95  -5.5% 

4/11/2022 $174.40 $177.90 $173.45 $175.75  $        3.55  2.1% 

7/11/2022 $175.70 $177.55 $166.45 $170.55 -$        5.20  -3.0% 

8/11/2022 $171.50 $172.55 $163.80 $166.45 -$        4.10  -2.4% 

9/11/2022 $164.90 $168.45 $163.65 $165.15 -$        1.30  -0.8% 

10/11/2022 $165.30 $171.70 $162.90 $171.00  $        5.85  3.5% 

11/11/2022 $170.25 $173.70 $168.70 $170.10 -$        0.90  -0.5% 

14/11/2022 $168.70 $168.70 $163.40 $166.20 -$        3.90  -2.3% 

15/11/2022 $166.15 $167.70 $154.10 $156.75 -$        9.45  -5.7% 

16/11/2022 $158.90 $159.55 $154.30 $155.45 -$        1.30  -0.8% 

17/11/2022 $154.90 $156.15 $150.60 $152.70 -$        2.75  -1.8% 

18/11/2022 $153.65 $157.05 $150.75 $151.30 -$        1.40  -0.9% 

21/11/2022 $154.25 $161.95 $154.15 $160.40  $        5.30  3.4% 

22/11/2022 $161.00 $165.55 $160.95 $164.70  $        4.30  2.7% 

23/11/2022 $165.70 $167.55 $160.70 $162.75 -$        1.95  -1.2% 

25/11/2022 $164.75 $167.05 $162.40 $165.05  $        2.30  1.4% 

28/11/2022 $162.90 $164.25 $160.05 $162.85 -$        2.20  -1.3% 

29/11/2022 $161.95 $169.50 $161.50 $168.90  $        6.05  3.7% 

30/11/2022 $169.45 $170.65 $167.50 $169.90  $        1.00  0.6% 

Promedio $166.60 $169.65 $162.78 $165.95 -$    11.60  -4.7% 
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VOLUMEN QQ COSECHA 2022/2023

Comerciales Diferenciados Inferiores Elaborados
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